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Name

1 wwdeiand dunsvss
(Mr.Chaiwat Intrachatorn)

2. wiedum Waeudsziasy
(Mrs.Linda Pleanprasert)

3. unangins 32 Inlsed
(Miss Supatra Rewpairoj)

4. UNTIINNT ANANG
(Miss Vipaporn Sakulkru)

5. unEnwiinug syRnny
(Miss Chanikan Thanupitak)
6. UNaAIIHA WFeosaseioy
(Miss Wanida Chiansanoy)
7. uNaMadm Bonauysel
(Miss Lalita Eamsomboon)

8. UNTITUNT A5

(Miss Thanaporn Judsri)

9. WNaMASEld dutszan
(Miss Sirinee Thinpracha)

10, U1 N3eB55N
(Miss Vasu Kringrutham)

11 UNeIva Aun

(Miss Wimon Deetae)

Hunelvie)

Position
Adwems
Executive Director
Asamsrhouinisialyl
Administrative Manager
gianisthonisdn
Trade Manager

9 9 A Y
Wavundedsms
Technical officer

Y, Y Ay a
WndnrdeIsIng
Technical officer
W rhonsdn
Trade officer
W mdhiidhemsén
Trade officer

Y Y A ¥
RN
Trade officer
Brwmdndegsms
Administrator

9 Y/ d' v
wmihnfhegsng
Administrator

Q@

Y Y oan
mtnfeiys

Accountant

Website: thaifood.org milouiRy

E-mail Address

chaiwat@thaifood.org
linda@thaifood.org
supatra@thaifood.org
vipaporn@thaifood.org
chanikan@thaifood.org
wanida@thaifood.org
lalita@thaifood.org
thanaporn@thaifood.org
sirinee@thaifood.org
vasu@thaifood.org

wimon@thaifood.org
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A

WA 2.




